
M o t o b a r nWelcome to MotoBarn!
At MotoBarn, we offer a variety of scooters and motorcycles for rent to suit your 

needs. Whether you need an economic city scooter or a powerful 1000cc bike, we’ve 

got you covered! Check out our prices and choose the perfect ride for your 

adventure.

ThE BOSS: +351 938 705 794

rental policy

A deposit is required when picking up the vehicle, and the amount varies 

depending on the case.

The renter is responsible for any service or damage done during the rental 

period.

Engines over 125cc require a full A category license, and renters must be over 

18 years old.

+
351 938 705 794



M o t o b a r nVehicle Models and Pricing:
Requires A Category License

Honda and suzuki

FROM 190 €/month

250cc

license a

Engine:

CATEGORY:

Royal ENFIELD and more

FROM 330 €/month

250-1000cc

license a

Engine:

CATEGORY:

BMW and more

1000cc

license a

Engine:

CATEGORY:

FROM 500 €/month

+
351 93 8 705 794



M o t o b a r nVehicle Models and Pricing:
Requires B Category License

Brixton, mutt and mash

FROM 150 €/month

125cc

license b

Engine:

CATEGORY:

Honda and yamaha

FROM 170 €/month

125cc

license B

Engine:

CATEGORY:

fym, honda, yamaha

license B

Economic scooter

CATEGORY:

FROM 120 €/month

+
351 93 8 705 794



M o t o b a r nGeneral Pricing:

Vehicle Type

Economic scooter

125cc Motorcycle

250cc Motorcycle

350cc Motorcycle

1000cc Motorcycle 

125cc SCOOTEr

1 week 1 month 2 months 3-6 months
more 


than 6 months

Weekend


rental

€100

€150

€180

€200

€300

€650

€200

€280

€330

€330

€430

€1000

€150

€220

€250

€250

€380

€750

€120

€150

€180

€190

€330

€550

€80

€100

€130

€150

€230

€400

personal rate

personal rate

personal rate

personal rate

personal rate

personal rate

+
351 938 705 794



M o t o b a r nWhat’s Included in the Price:
Saturday Pickup: 

Sunday Pickup: 

Saturday Dropoff: 

Sunday Dropoff: 

free

free

free

free

Breakdown Assistance: 

Unlimited Miles:

border crossing:

free

free

free

Additional services (price per month)

helmet: 

second helmet: 

jacket: 

gloves: 

phone holder: 

€15

€15

€9

€5

€5

surf racks: 

ONE-WAY RENTAL:

MOTO DELIVERY:

3RD PARTY INSURANCE:

EXTENDED INSURANCE:

€50

€50–150

€50–150

€25

€250

+
351 93 8 705 794


