

WELCOME TO MOTOBARN!

AT MOTOBARN, WE OFFER A VARIETY OF SCOOTERS AND MOTORCYCLES FOR RENT TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS. WHETHER YOU NEED AN ECONOMIC CITY SCOOTER OR A POWERFUL 1000CC BIKE, WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED! CHECK OUT OUR PRICES AND CHOOSE THE PERFECT RIDE FOR YOUR ADVENTURE.

THE BOSS: +351 938 705 794

RENTAL POLICY

- A DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED WHEN PICKING UP THE VEHICLE, AND THE AMOUNT VARIES DEPENDING ON THE CASE.
- THE RENTER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY SERVICE OR DAMAGE DONE DURING THE RENTAL PERIOD.
- ENGINES OVER 125CC REQUIRE A FULL A CATEGORY LICENSE, AND RENTERS MUST BE OVER 18 YEARS OLD.



VEHICLE MODELS AND PRICING:

REQUIRES A CATEGORY LICENSE



HONDA AND SUZUKI

ENGINE: 250CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE A

FROM 190 €/MONTH



ROYAL ENFIELD AND MORE

ENGINE: 250-1000CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE A

FROM 330 €/MONTH



BMW AND MORE

ENGINE: 1000CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE A

FROM 500 €/MONTH



VEHICLE MODELS AND PRICING:

REQUIRES B CATEGORY LICENSE



BRIXTON, MUTT AND MASH

ENGINE: 125CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE B

FROM 150 €/MONTH



HONDA AND YAMAHA

ENGINE: 125CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE B

FROM 170 €/MONTH



FYM, HONDA, YAMAHA

ECONOMIC SCOOTER

CATEGORY: LICENSE B

FROM 120 €/MONTH



GENERAL PRICING:

VEHICLE TYPE	1 WEEK	1 MONTH	2 MONTHS	3-6 MONTHS	MORE THAN 6 MONTHS	WEEKEND RENTAL
ECONOMIC SCOOTER	€100	€200	€150	€120	PERSONAL RATE	€80
125CC MOTORCYCLE	€150	€280	€220	€150	PERSONAL RATE	€100
125CC SCOOTER	€180	€330	€250	€180	PERSONAL RATE	€130
250CC MOTORCYCLE	€200	€330	€250	€190	PERSONAL RATE	€150
350CC MOTORCYCLE	€300	€430	€380	€330	PERSONAL RATE	€230
1000CC MOTORCYCLE	€650	€1000	€750	€550	PERSONAL RATE	€400



WHAT'S INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

SATURDAY PICKUP: FREE BREAKDOWN ASSISTANCE: FREE

SUNDAY PICKUP: FREE UNLIMITED MILES: FREE

SATURDAY DROPOFF: FREE BORDER CROSSING: FREE

SUNDAY DROPOFF: FREE

ADDITIONAL SERVICES (PRICE PER MONTH)

HELMET: €15 SURF RACKS: €50

SECOND HELMET: €15 ONE-WAY RENTAL: €50–150

JACKET: €9 MOTO DELIVERY: €50–150

GLOVES: €5 3RD PARTY INSURANCE: €25

PHONE HOLDER: €5 EXTENDED INSURANCE: €250